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Notes
Please note: Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days
are included in the course fees. Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling.
Please read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at www.
oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each
programme. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance.
A change fee will apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia). Lessons are 45 minutes.
Prices for Pathway Programmes are for the English language portion only. Custodianship fees may apply for minor students as per Canadian immigration
regulations. Students must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire duration of their study.

Course Title

Semi-Intensive 26

Intensive 30

Super-Intensive 40

Morning 20

Afternoon 20

Course Title

30

40

20

20

Pathway Intensive 30

Pathway Super-Intensive 40

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

Lessons Ave class 
p/w size

26 13-14

Lessons Ave class 
p/w size

30 13-14

40 13-14

Description

Description

1-3 
weeks

20x45min General English Lessons 
+ 20x45min Pathway-Focused Electives

4-7 
weeks

12 
weeks

8-11
weeks

24 
weeks

12-23
weeks

36 
weeks

24-35
weeks

36+
weeks

48
weeks

Enrolment Fee

Airport Transfers

Course Materials

Specialised (Elective)
Class Add-on

Homestay Accommodation

Residence Accommodation
Toronto

Accommodation Placement
Fee

New Years Day

Family Day

Professional Development Day

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Victoria Day

1 Jan

17 Feb

28 Mar

18 Apr

21 Apr

19 May 

4 lessons/week: $65
6 lessons/week: $95
10 lessons/week: $155

$250 (non-refundable)

HOEM, CCNM
Please contact us for a quote.

$180 required for all programmes
(non- refundable)

$95/12-week period or part thereof 
(non-refundable)

Arrival: $200 
Departure: $140

Canada Day 

Civic Holiday 

Labour Day Truth and

Reconciliation Day

Thanksgiving

Remembrance Day

Change Fee

1 Jul

4 Aug

1 Sept

30 Sept

13 Oct

11 Nov

Adult Supervised
Transportation

Additional
Supplement Fees

Examination Fees

Medical Insurance 
(Student Guard)

Custodianship Fees

Christmas

Boxing Day

25 Dec

26 Dec

Our school
is also an

approved IELTS
test centre

IELTS Preparation courses available at prices listed above. Afternoon classes are not guaranteed. If afternoon classes are not available, students will be
moved to the morning classes. 

Ancillary Fees

School Holidays 2025

English Language Courses

20x45min General English Lessons
+ 6x45min Elective Lessons

20x45min General English Lessons 
+ 10x45min Elective Lessons
20x45min General English Lessons 
+ 20x45min Elective Lessons

20x45min General English Lessons

20x45min Elective Lessons

High season accommodation fee: $42/week
Applicable between 1 June - 31 August.
Special diet supplement fee: Additional
$49/week.

$3.10/day
Mandatory for all students.

IELTS: $336-$409*
Fees and taxes vary by province and test
centre location. 

Notary: $90 
Courier: $100

$65/day
Only required for students under 13 years of
age in all Junior Homestay programmes;
optional for other students. Minimum 3
students.

$120 applies to all course & accommodation 
changes including type, duration and
cancellation.

Oxford International
Toronto
Prices listed in CAD

20x45min General English Lessons +
10x45min Pathway-Focused Electives

25%
discount

Pathway Programmes

Full-board: $350/week (extra night $63/night) 
Half-board: $336/week (extra night $63/night)
Roomstay: $329/week (extra night $63/night)
Minors Full-board: Additional $49/week 
Minors Half-board: Additional $42/week

$449
$337

$408
$306

$5,244
$3,933

$404
$303

$390
$293

$375
$281

$369
$277

$503
$377

$456
$342

$452
$339

$437
$328

$420
$315

$413
$310

$588
$441

$535
$401

$529
$397

$511
$383

$491
$368

$484
$363

$371
$278

$338
$254

$331
$248

$321
$241

$307
$230

$304
$228

$10,080
$7,560

$14,868
$11,151

$19,824
$14,868

$6,132
$4,599

$11,784
$8,838

$17,424
$13,068

$23,232
$17,424

$371
$278

$338
$254

$331
$248

$321
$241

$307
$230

$304
$228

Private Lessons 1 Lesson: $110 5 Lessons: $440
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