25% discount Our school is also an approved IELTS test centre

English Language Courses

Course Title	Lessons p/w	Ave class size	Description	1-3 weeks	4-7 weeks	8-11 weeks	12-23 weeks	24-35 weeks	36+ weeks
Semi-Intensive 26	26	13-14	20x45min General English Lessons + 6x45min Elective Lessons	\$449 \$337	\$408 \$306	\$404 \$303	\$390 \$293	\$375 \$281	\$369 \$277
Intensive 30	30	13-14	20x45min General English Lessons + 10x45min Elective Lessons	\$503 \$377	\$456 \$342	\$452 \$339	\$ 437 \$328	\$420 \$315	\$413 \$310
Super-Intensive 40	40	13-14	20x45min General English Lessons + 20x45min Elective Lessons	\$588 \$441	\$535 \$401	\$529 \$397	\$511 \$383	\$491 \$368	\$484 \$363
Morning 20	20	13-14	20x45min General English Lessons	\$371 \$278	\$338 \$254	\$331 \$248	\$321 \$241	\$307 \$230	\$304 \$228
Afternoon 20	20	13-14	20x45min Elective Lessons	\$371 \$278	\$338 \$254	\$331 \$248	\$321 \$241	\$307 \$230	\$304 \$228

IELTS Preparation courses available at prices listed above. Afternoon classes are not guaranteed. If afternoon classes are not available, students will be moved to the morning classes.

Pathway Programmes

Course Title	Course Title Lessons Ave class Description p/w size		12 weeks	24 weeks	36 weeks	48 weeks	
Pathway Intensive 30	30	13-14	20x45min General English Lessons + 10x45min Pathway-Focused Electives	\$5,244 \$3,933	\$10,080 \$7,560	\$14,868 \$11,151	\$19,824 \$14,868
Pathway Super-Intensive 40	40	13-14	20x45min General English Lessons + 20x45min Pathway-Focused Electives	\$6,132 \$4,599	\$11,784 \$8,838	\$ 17,424 \$13,068	\$23,232 \$17,424

Ancillary Fees

Enrolment Fee	\$180 required for all programmes (non- refundable)
Course Materials	\$95/12-week period or part thereof (non-refundable)
Airport Transfers	Arrival: \$200 Departure: \$140
Accommodation Placement Fee	\$250 (non-refundable)
Homestay Accommodation	Full-board: \$350/week (extra night \$63/night) Half-board: \$336/week (extra night \$63/night) Roomstay: \$329/week (extra night \$63/night) Minors Full-board: Additional \$49/week Minors Half-board: Additional \$42/week
Residence Accommodation Toronto	HOEM, CCNM Please contact us for a quote.
Specialised (Elective) Class Add-on	4 lessons/week: \$65 6 lessons/week: \$95 10 lessons/week: \$155

Private Lessons	1 Lesson: \$110 5 Lessons: \$440			
Medical Insurance (Student Guard)	\$3.10/day Mandatory for all students.			
Examination Fees	IELTS: \$336-\$409* Fees and taxes vary by province and test centre location.			
Custodianship Fees	Notary: \$90 Courier: \$100			
Adult Supervised Transportation	\$65/day Only required for students under 13 years of age in all Junior Homestay programmes; optional for other students. Minimum 3 students.			
Change Fee	\$120 applies to all course & accommodation changes including type, duration and cancellation.			
Additional Supplement Fees	High season accommodation fee: \$42/week Applicable between 1 June - 31 August. Special diet supplement fee: Additional \$49/week.			

School Holidays 2025

New Years Day	1 Jan	Canada Day	1 Jul	Christmas	25 Dec
Family Day	17 Feb	Civic Holiday	4 Aug	Boxing Day	26 Dec
Professional Development Day	28 Mar	Labour Day Truth and	1 Sept		
Good Friday	18 Apr	Reconciliation Day	30 Sept		
Easter Monday	21 Apr	Thanksgiving	13 Oct		
Victoria Dav	19 May	Remembrance Day	11 Nov		

Notes

Please note: Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days are included in the course fees. Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling. Please read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at https://www.cordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each programme. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance. A change fee will apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia). Lessons are 45 minutes. Prices for Pathway Programmes are for the English language portion only. Custodianship fees may apply for minor students as per Canadian immigration regulations. Students must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire duration of their study.